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2021
Concert and Movies Series 

 
 

Start Time at Xchange: Sunset
Start Time at Ice Rink: 7:30pm

MOVIES
Wednesday June 30 / Xchange

Trolls World Tour
Tuesday July 6 / Ice Rink

Big Hero 6
Tuesday July 13 / Ice Rink

Wall-E
Tuesday July 20 / Ice Rink

Onward
Tuesday July 27 / Ice Rink

Wonder Park
Tuesday August 3 / Ice Rink

Raya and the Last Dragon
Tuesday August 10 / Ice Rink

Up
Tuesday August 17 / Ice Rink

The Croods
Tuesday August 24 / Ice Rink

Monster, Inc.
Wednesday August 25 / Xchange

Godzilla vs. King Kong
Saturday August 31 / Ice Rink

Moana

May 27th through August 31st

All Concerts Start at 7:00 PM

 



May 27th
The Flavour 
60's & 70's Hits 
Monarch Park

June 10th
ABBA 
Tribute Band
Buchmuller Park

June 17th
Tom Petty 
Tribute Band  
Buchmuller Park

June 19th

June 24th
Van Martin & His 
All Star Big Band 
Buchmuller Park

July 8th
Johnny Maestro 
Tribute Band
Buchmuller Park

July 15th
Inferno's 
America's 
#1 Show Band 
Buchmuller Park

July 22nd
Beatlemania Again
Buchmuller Park

July 29th
The Elegents
Buchmuller Park

August 5th
Showstoppers
Childrens Summer 
Program 
SHS PAC

August 12th 
Reminisce
50's & Early 60's 
Music
Buchmuller Park

August 19th
Neil & the 
Diamonds 
Buchmuller Park

August 26th
The Cameos 
NJ's Favorite 
Oldies Group
Buchmuller Park

June 19th
Wall Street 
R & B--Motown 
Xchange @ 
Secaucus Junction

PAC

July 1st
Psychodelic Angel
Secaucus Swim 
Club

Secaucus Young 
Adult Theater
Songs for a 
New World


